Name

AMANDEEP KAUR
AMARDEV SINGH
AMRENDRA SHARAN
RAKESH KUMAR GOEL
KC LACHHWANI
PARDEEP KUMAR
AMIT GOYAL
SUDHAKAR RAO PATANGE
GARIMA SAINI
KANIKA SHARMA
HIMMI GUPTA
RAKESH KUMAR
MALA KALRA

ASHISH MAHAJAN
SIDHARATHA NANCHAHAL
SANGEETA GUPTA
SHANO SOLANKI
AMIT DOEGAR

AJAY K DUGGAL

SK GUPTA

RAMA CHHABRA
VINOD KUMAR SONTHWAL
SUNIL D JASSAL

PK SINGLA

LINI MATHEW
HEMANT KUMAR VINAYAK
MEENAKSHI SOOD
BALWINDER SINGH
RITULA THAKUR
BALWINDER RAJ
ASHOK KUMAR

PIUSH VERMA
SANDEEP SINGH GILL
AMOD KUMAR
RAJESH MEHRA

PK TULSI

S.S DHAMI
C.RAMAKRISHNA
PANKAJ SHARMA
RUPINDER SINGH
SRINIVASA K G

S.K DHAMEJA
MAITREYEE DUTTA
UN ROY

BC CHOUDHARY

NITTTR, Chandigarh

Basic pay of the Institute Employees

Designation
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

JUNIOR SYSETM PROGRAMMER

ESTATE OFFICER
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
SYSTEM PROGRAMMER
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
RESEARCH ASSISTANT

JUNIOR SYSETM PROGRAMMER
JUNIOR SYSETM PROGRAMMER

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

Level

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
44
11
11
11
11
12
12
il
12
12
13
ks,
13
13
13
13
L
13
13
13
13
13
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Basic Pay
64900
68800
71100
80000
84700
85800
87300
95400
87300
95400
75300
44069
75300

102800
102800
112400
107200
104100
204700
176500
171400
152300
147900
204700
172200
131400
131400
131400
131400
131400
131400
144200
167200
105900
157600
211800
182700
167200
144200
157600
148500
211800
172200
167200
177400



SUNIL DUTT
RAKESH KUMAR WATS
POONAM SYAL
HEMANT SOOD
SANJAY SHARMA
AB GUPTA

SS BANWAIT

BS PABLA

SS PATTNAIK
TEJWANT SINGH
JASBIR SINGH
KARAN SINGH
KALI RAM
RAJESHWAR RAI
RAJ KUMAR

OM PARKASH
RAKESH KAPUR
RAM KEWAL
DEEPAK PRASAD
UMESH KAPUR
KULDEEP SINGH
SUNDER LAL

TEJ PAUL

JAGIR SINGH
LAXMI DEVI
SANJEEV KUMAR
SHAMMI KUMAR
PARVEEN CHAND
VISHNU DUTT
SRI CHAND
AMAR SINGH
RAM MILAN
SUDHIR CHOPRA
RITA SINGH
SAPNA

JAGAN NATH
DILBAGH SINGH
NATWAR SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
RAM BODH
TARA CHAND
RAJESH

SULTAN SINGH
SUKH RAM
SUDESH SHARMA
SOHAN LAL
RAMESH KUMARI GUPTA
NASIB SINGH
MUBARAK HUSSAIN
DINESH KUMAR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

DIRECTOR

JUNIOR SECRITARIAT ASSISTANT
JUNIOR SECRITARIAT ASSISTANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT

LAB ATTENDANT

MULT! SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT

LAB ATTENDANT

MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
JUNIOR SECRITARIAT ASSISTANT
LAB ATTENDANT

LAB ATTENDANT

LAB ATTENDANT

MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
JUNIOR SECRITARIAT ASSISTANT
LAB ATTENDANT

JUNIOR SECRITARIAT ASSISTANT
JUNIOR SECRITARIAT ASSISTANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
RESTORER

LAB ATTENDANT

LAB ATTENDANT

MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT
MULTI SKILLED ATTENDANT

LAB ATTENDANT

SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
BINDER

LAB ASSISTANT

188200
172200
177400
199600
211800
211800
211800
211800
210000
27600
30200
30200
30200
30200
30200
30200
30200
30200
28400
30200
35000
35000
35000
35000
32000
35000
34000
35000
35000
35000
35000
35000
37500
34300
35300
27900
39800
41000
39800
37500
39800
39800
37500
39800
42800
42800
42800
41600
44100
41600



ASHOK KUMAR
MUKESH SINGH
KARAMIJIT KAUR
DHARAM SINGH

RAJIV NEGI

RAM PAUL

JYOTHI PM

SATISH SHARMA

JAI KRISHAN

HEM RAJ

SUDESH KUMARI
RAMESH KUMAR

J.P TUNGAL

SATINDER KAUR

K.S RANA

LAXMI RAWAT

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
R JAYANTHI

NISHA GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR PASRUA
CHANDER KANTA
MEENA SHARMA

M.N. ANTHWAL
NEELAM KUMARI
JAPJOT KAUR DUA
JASPAL SINGH SODHI
ANURAG SONI

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
SAVITA BHANOT

RITA BEDI

SURINDER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
JASVIR SINGH RATTAN
AMIT SINGH

BHARAT BEDI

TECHNICIAN

TECHNICIAN

SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
DRIVER GRADE 1

SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
SECTION OFFICER

SECTION OFFICER

SECTION OFFICER

ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER
CAMERAMAN

JUNIOR ELECTRONICS ENGINEER
SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
SECTION OFFICER

SECTION OFFICER

SECTION OFFICER

SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT
PERSONAL ASSISTANT
VISUALIZER GRAPHIC ARTIST

33900
33900
44100
44900
60400
49000
49000
58600
58600
58600
56900
55200
56900
55200
55200
52000
52000
52000
52000
52000
52000
52000
47600
47600
47600
46200
58600
70000
66000
64100
62200
62200
72100
70000
78800




